
LCAPDVD2
Adjustable DVD Mount

for use with
 LC100 & LC200

 Flat Screen Mounts

20" Max. 

1-3/4" Max. Cavity Height

4.7" to First VESA Hole

15.5" to Last VESA Hole

18.6"

Cord Access Hole
with 8" x 2" Grommet

15" Min.

200mm

200mm

100mm

100mm

3.2"

3.6"

10
POUNDS

RATING

LOAD

10
POUNDS

RATING

LOAD
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LCAPDVD2 10 15"-20" 1-3/4" 6

Model

Lo
ad

Lim
it 

(Lb
s.)

Ad
jus

ta
ble

 W
idt

h

Ca
vit

y H
eig

ht

Sh
ip.

 W
t. 

 (L
bs

.)

LCAPDVD2 10 15"-20" 1-3/4" 6


